
o Part Numbering

(Part Number)

qProduct ID

wFunction

Chip Multilayer Hybrid Baluns

LD

Product ID

Specification, Characteristics, others

uIndividual Specification Code

-001

Code Individual Specification Code

 Baluns

Chip Multilayer Devices

B

M

Code Function

21

31

Code

eDimension (LgW)

tBalanceport Impedance

yDesign

StandardC

Code Design

50Ω

100Ω

200Ω

05

10

20

Code Balanceport Impedance

rNominal Center Frequency

Expressed by four figures. If the unit is "MHz", it is expressed by 
three figures plus "M". If the unit is "GHz", a decimal point is 
expressed by capital letter "G".
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2.00g1.25mm

3.20g1.60mm

Dimension (LgW)

0805

1206

EIA

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor 

http://elcodis.com/

