Part Numbering

Chip Multilayer Hybrid Baluns

(Part Number) LD B 21 836M 20 C -001

Product ID

Product ID	
LD	Chip Multilayer Devices

2Function

Code	Function
В	- Baluns
М	

3Dimension (LXW)

Code	Dimension (LXW)	EIA
21	2.00×1.25mm	0805
31	3.20×1.60mm	1206

4 Nominal Center Frequency

Expressed by four figures. If the unit is "MHz", it is expressed by three figures plus "**M**". If the unit is "GHz", a decimal point is expressed by capital letter "**G**".

5Balanceport Impedance

Code	Balanceport Impedance
05	50Ω
10	100Ω
20	200Ω

6 Design

Code	Design
С	Standard

Individual Specification Code

Code	Individual Specification Code
-001	Specification, Characteristics, others